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
pull outs. Wrap around deck with sliders off dining room, master bedroom
& family room. 2 full baths up & 1/2 down. It’s even got a wine cellar,
weather station & sound system. Come watch the sunsets. $450,000
#11019 MLS#15339461

FLORENTINE ISLAND DREAM
The dream of living the life on South Island Drive becomes a beautiful
reality with this 2 bdrm, 2 ba 2212+ sq ft Silvercrest Manor 8 triple-wide
home. Everything ever needed to live a dream life of quality & comfort is
here inside & out. Large living room, dining room, kitchen, spacious mas-
ter w/bath, office, covered patio, bonus room, Trex decking, 1800+ sq.
ft. of garages, insulated 50’ RV storage w/electrical, water, dump &
more! $395,900 #11009 MLS#15111452

SHELTER COVE CLASSIC 
1,910 sq ft custom Craftsman style home on wooded .36 acre lot posi-
tioned in the gated Shelter Cove community. This home provides modern
style with well-lit great room with skylights, a fireplace & recessed light-
ing. The kitchen boasts granite countertops, pantry & high-end appli-
ances. Even the backyard is well appointed with a massive approx 1,150
sq. ft. Trex deck with full size planter box and a cedar greenhouse for gar-
dening. $319,000 #10971 MLS#15561249

BRIDGE & RIVER VIEWS
from this downstairs, one level condo at the west end of Bay Street. 1048
sq. ft. with 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, woodstove, slider to outside with nice
grassy area off patio makes this Bay Bridge Condo a fabulous buy.
$225,000 #10981 MLS#15119363

PICTURE PERFECT IN PARK VILLAGE
An inviting beauty nestled in this in-town cul-de-sac. Impeccable curb
appeal as you arrive to view this 3 bedroom, 2 bath home. 1460 sq. ft.
of fresh & tasteful living in the open floor plan. Private & peaceful back-
yard with firepit, raised beds, beautiful landscaping & lawn, dog run, stor-
age shed & RV parking. Many custom upgrades. A piece of paradise right
in the middle of town! $239,500 #11011 MLS#15170544

SPECTACULAR RIVERFRONT CUSTOM 
No disappointments, absolute perfection in every detail. Enjoy the private
setting, amazing vistas to the west, river, ocean and sunsets. This ultra-cus-
tom home is complete with a chef’s favorite kitchen, all nearly new upgrad-
ed appliances, bamboo floors, corian, stone fireplace, exceptional master
suite bath, low maintenance landscaping and exterior, new heat pump and
the list just keeps going on! $535,000 #11001 MLS#15404688

87831 TERRACE VIEW DR
Large home with 24 x 24 bonus room over attached double garage.
Large covered deck, pellet stove, separate dining room, family room,
Jacuzzi tub plus walk-in shower in master bath. Large kitchen. 0.34 acre
lot near beach. $265,000 #11005 MLS#15315746 

FRESH, CLEAN & READY
Great buyer’s opportunity. Current owner has completely remodeled this
3 bedroom, 1 bath home with fireplace on a wood-fenced corner lot on
quiet 20th Street. Remodeled to be his final home but plans changed and
now he must sell. Cork floors, covered patio, new roof, paint & interior
details throughout. This is a solid, efficient home. $159,000 #11006
MLS#15452145 

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!
2 PARCELS, 6.2 ACRES. Have you ever dreamt of independent living
with a nice business on site, which you could open part time or full time,
what ever you choose? Your dream comes true in this property! Price is
for land & improvements including separate adjacent corner parcel.
Ready going business is a bonus! See MLS#14160742. Watch the video.
$495,000 #10880 MLS#14294267

ONE OF THE BEST GOLF COURSE HOMES
Scenic wildlife & tranquil lake views right on 2nd hole at Sandpines.
Meticulously maintained craftsman style home has everything needed for
elegant & stylish golf course living. Deck & grounds professionally main-
tained. Lodge themed getaway room/office above garage. Adjacent lot
#5 also available for $119,000. Excellent lake & golf course views.
$425,000 #10957 MLS#14367755

CUSTOM QUALITY
Located on 10th fairway of Ocean Dunes Golf Course. Double door
entry. Formal LR w/gas fireplace, Dining room w/cathedral ceiling.
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